STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

67th Legislature - 2022 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS TINA ORWALL
Speaker § & Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
February 26, 2022 - Saturday

Added 2/7/2022
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Information Senate Votes
HB 2080 f Liquor license endorsement Vick,Sutherland COG DP8 DNP1
Added 2/10/2022
HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING
2SHB 1157 £ Housing supply FIN(Bateman)
Added 2/11/2022
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
HB 1924 £ Hog fuel tax exemption Tharinger,Chapman FIN DP17
Added 2/12/2022
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
HB 1641 £ Custom farming, etc./tax Hoff,Springer FIN DP16
Added 2/25/2022
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
HB 1530 f Wine special license plates Chambers,Springer TR DPS28
HB 1792 £ Hydrogen Ramel,Orcutt FIN DPS16 w/oRecl

HB 1814 f Community solar projects Shewmake,Berry FIN DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)11 DNP6



HB

HB

ESSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

2024

2099

5082

5245

5252

5376

5546

5564

SR 520 sales tax deferral Fey,Valdez
Tax penalties Berg,Frame

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Productivity board WM(Fortunato)
Safety of crime victims HSRR(Brown)
School consultation/tribes EDU(Wellman)
Education ombuds awareness EDU(Wilson, C.)
Insulin affordability HLTC(Keiser)

Employee assistance programs LCTA(Keiser)

FIN DP16 w/oRecl

FIN DPS11 w/oRec3 DNP2

SGOV DPA7

PS DPA13

ED DP13

ED DPA13

HCW DP15

LAWS DP7

[47-2-0-0]

[48-0-0-1]

[49-0-0-0]

[44-4-0-1]

[48-1-0-0]

[45-4-0-0]



