STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

67th Legislature - 2022 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS





TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

FLOOR CALENDAR

February 26, 2022 - Saturday

Added 2/7/2022

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING									
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Prime Sponsors	Committee Information S	Senate Votes				
HB	2080 f	Liquor license endorsement	Vick,Sutherland	COG DP8 DNP1					
Added 2/10/2022									
		HC	DUSE BILLS - 3RD READING						
2SHB	1157 f	Housing supply	FIN(Bateman)						
Added 2/11/2022									
		HC	DUSE BILLS - 2ND READING						
HB	1924 f	Hog fuel tax exemption	Tharinger,Chapman	FIN DP17					
Added 2/12/2022									
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING									
HB	1641 f	Custom farming, etc./tax	Hoff,Springer	FIN DP16					
Added 2/25/2022									
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING									
HB	1530 f	Wine special license plates	Chambers,Springer	TR DPS28					
HB	1792 f	Hydrogen	Ramel,Orcutt	FIN DPS16 w/oRec1					
HB	1814 f	Community solar projects	Shewmake,Berry	FIN DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)11 DNP6					

HB	2024 f	SR 520 sales tax deferral	Fey,Valdez	FIN DP16 w/oRec1					
HB	2099 f	Tax penalties	Berg,Frame	FIN DPS11 w/oRec3 DNP2					
SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING									
ESSB	5082 f	Productivity board	WM(Fortunato)	SGOV DPA7	[47-2-0-0]				
ESSB	5245 f	Safety of crime victims	HSRR(Brown)	PS DPA13	[48-0-0-1]				
SSB	5252 f	School consultation/tribes	EDU(Wellman)	ED DP13	[49-0-0-0]				
SSB	5376	Education ombuds awareness	EDU(Wilson, C.)	ED DPA13	[44-4-0-1]				
SSB	5546 f	Insulin affordability	HLTC(Keiser)	HCW DP15	[48-1-0-0]				
SSB	5564	Employee assistance programs	LCTA(Keiser)	LAWS DP7	[45-4-0-0]				